

~~Blank of Blank Form (MMGSY)~~

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~Blank Form of Blank Form (MMGSY)~~

Blank DIVISION

~~Blank~~

Blank SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

595

No. and date of agreement	Measurement	Contents
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)		

1) Plu & fixing working bench-
mark - do - do -
Qty = 2.00 Nos.

2) Plu & fixing of Reference
Pit - do - do -
Qty = 9.00 Nos.

3) Clearing & grubbing of
Road land - do - do -
1 x 2000 x 3.50 = 8050 m²

In Hect
 $\frac{8050}{10000} = 0.805 \text{ Hect}$

1st on A/C 614
 Memo of Payment - 21,12,354

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SP @ 8% —			1,68,988	=	
PT @ 2% —			42,248	=	
CLM @ 1% —			21,124	=	
SLST @ 1% —			21,124	=	
CLST @ 1% —			21,124	=	
SA —			1,49,071	=	
Royalty —			2,77,990	=	
By Cheque —			14,10,685	=	
Grand Total			21,12,354	=	
Dipped for Rs 21,12,354					
and pay for					

CRMS Rs 14,10,685/-
 fourteen lakh four
 thousand six hundred
 eighty five) only

Executive Engineer
 R.W.D (W) Division
 Arwal.

2nd on the 25th

Memo of payment 3922944 →

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) S.P. 81. Rs —			213836		✓
2) J.T. 21. Rs —			78459		✓
3) L.C. 11. Rs —			39220		✓
4) C. 957 11. Rs —			39234		✓
5) S. 957 11. Rs —			39239		✓
6) Royalty Rs —			236100		✓
7) S.P. Rs —			32166		✓
Total deduction			778251		✓
8) By cheque Rs			3144693		✓
Total			3922944		✓
Asses. for Rs			3922944		✓

Thirty nine lakh twenty
two thousand nine hundred
forty four only

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W), Division
Anwal

24/3/21

24/3/21

Continuation

3rd on A/c Side
 Memo of payment 10,11,027/-

22
 Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.D 84.Rs —			80	882	↙
I.T 24.Rs —			20	221	↘
L. cens 14.Rs —			10	110	↘
C. 57 H. Rs —			10	110	↘
S. 57 H. Rs —			10	110	↘
S. 12 Rs —			31	275	↘
Royalty Rs —			81	540	↘
Total deduction			244	248	↘
By cheque Rs —			766	779	↘
<u>Total</u>			1011	027	↘
Balance for Rs			10,11,027		↘

Sum up

Executive Engineer
 R.W.D (W). Division
 Anwal.

11/4/22

11/4/22

दि

Abstract of cost

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Construction at					
Working Bench mark					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 34	=		02 Nos.		
@ ₹ 3692.094 / No				₹	7384.0
2/2) Const. at Working					
Reference pillar do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 34	=		09 Nos.		
@ ₹ 1682-427 / Nos				₹	15142.0
(2/3) Clearing & grubbing					
at road land do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 34	=		0.9555 Ha.		
@ ₹ 49739.47 / Ha				₹	47526.0
(4/4) Const at embankment					
with material obtained					
do do (1000 m).					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 43	=		2118.16 m ³		
@ ₹ 187.226				₹	396575.0
(5/5) Const at embankment					
with material obtained					
do do (100 m)					
	Qty	vide	TmB		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No -	43	=	4942.37	m ³	
@ 2 14	2.39	m ³		7	703744.0
(8/7) Compst ab			goular		
Sub. base with			well		
graded			material	code	
		Qty	Vide	TMB	
Page No -	35	=	2199.02	m ³	
@ 2 22	12.29	m ³		7	4864883.
(1/22) Elw			Excavation		
Foundation			code		
		Qty	Vide	TMB	
@ 2 26	1.90	m ³		7	49502.0
(8/23) Type-B			first class		
bedding			code		
		Qty	Vide	TMB	
Page No -	35	=	22.03	m ³	
@ 2 45	9.67	m ³		7	10127.0
(9/24) Plu			PEC MIS	grade	
in open			Foundation		
du du					
		Qty	Vide	TMB	
Page No -	35	=	16.76	m ³	
@ 2 46	2.23	m ³		7	78139.0
(10/25) Head			Wall	in Brick	
Masonry			du du		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
Page No - 35	=		151.64 m ³		
@ ₹ 5574.018/m ³				₹	845244.0
(11/26) Plv RCC NP-3 Pipe					
600 mm dia -					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
Page No - 36	=		45 m.		
@ ₹ 3032.508/m				₹	136463.
(12/27) Plv RCC NP-3 Pipe					
1000 mm dia -					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
Page No - 36	=		15.0 m		
@ ₹ 4227.04/m				₹	63406.0
(13/8) Providing laying					
spreading 140mm II					
drd					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
Page No - 36	=		769.23 m ³		
@ ₹ 2993.505/m ³				₹	2302694.0
(14/6) Construction ab. sub.					
grade and earth shoulder					
drd					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
Page No - 36	=		1650.53 m ³		
@ ₹ 189.109/m ³				₹	312127.0
(15/9) Plv and applying primer					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
coat d/d					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 37	=	10256	.40m ²		
@ ₹ 54.927/m ²				₹	563353.0
(16/10) Plv and applying					
hack coat d/d					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 37	=	10256	.40m ²		
@ ₹ 18.65/m ²				₹	191282.0
(17/11) providing and rolling					
ab cloze p/mix surface					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 37	=	10255.8	m ²		
@ ₹ 222.428/m ²				₹	2281177.0
(18/21) Road marking with					
Hot applied Thermo Plastic					
d/d					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 37	=	559.	00m ²		
@ ₹ 850.929/m ²				₹	475669.0
(19/20) RCC m/s grade					
Boundary Pillars d/d					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 37	=	28	No S.		
@ ₹ 544.425/m ²				₹	15244.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/13) RCC mis grade					
Kilometer	2	du du			
	Qty	wide	TMB		
Page No - 38	-		04 Nos.		
@ ₹ 2191.661 Nos				2	8765.0
(21/14) RCC mis grade					
du du					
	Qty	wide	TMB		
Page No - 38	-		11 Nos		
@ ₹ 608.05/Nos				2	6689.0
(22/16) Plv & Fixing ab					
rectro - rectro changed					
Board du du					
	Qty	wide	TMB		
Page No - 38	-		8 Nos.		
@ ₹ 4384.709/Nos				2	35078.0
(23/17) Plv & Fixing ab					
rectro - rectro changed Board					
du du					
	Qty	wide	TMB		
Page No - 38	-		06 Nos.		
@ ₹ 5627.196/Nos				2	33823.0
(24/18) Plv & Fixing ab					
rectro - rectro changed Board					
du du					
	Qty	wide	TMB		

Continuation

Continuation